

Cruisin' Nocona Date: Saturday, June 7, 2025, at 10:00 AM

Vendor Application Form

Details of Event

Where: Historic Downtown Nocona / Mary Beckman Davis Park When: Saturday, June 7, 2025, from 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM What: 12th Annual Cruisin' Nocona Celebration with car show, activities and more!

I Am Applying to Participate As:

	Arts, Crafts or Exhibit Vendor (Electricity not included) 10 x 10 Space (Adjoining Spaces Available) Tables, Chairs, Canopies Supplied by Vendor	\$40.00: Individual Chamber Members/Go Texas Members \$50.00: Non-Chamber Members
	Food Vendor (Electricity not included) 10 x 10 Space (Adjoining Spaces Available) Must show proof of requirements listed below	 Food Truck Vendor (Electricity not included) 10 x 20 Space (Adjoining Spaces Available) Must show proof of requirements listed below
	\$60.00: Individual Chamber Members / Go Texan Members	\$80.00: Individual Chamber Members / Go Texas Members
	\$75.00: Non-Chamber Members	\$100.00: Non-Chamber Members
	Requirements for <u>All</u> Food Vendors	Additional Requirements for Food Trucks
Ven	 Food Handlers Certificate Compliance with Texas Food Establishment Rules (25 TAC Sec, 228) dor spaces are FREE for active Chamber Members at the 	 Hold a Texas Sales Tax Permit Proof of Liability Insurance Valid Vehicle Registration Motor Vehicle Operators License non-profit and business levels. To learn more
	about becoming a Chamber Member, please contac	t the Nocona Chamber of Commerce.

Please make checks payable to:

Nocona Chamber of Commerce PO Box 27 Nocona, TX 76255

Number of Spaces Requested _____ Vendor Cost _____ Total Due *Office Use Only* Payment Received Date Payment Method Payment Received By

Nocona Chamber of Commerce (940) 825-3526 <u>VisitNocona@gmail.com</u>

*

www.nocona.org 304 Clay Street, Suite 3 Nocona, TX 76255



Cruisin' Nocona Date: Saturday, June 7, 2025, at 10:00 AM

Application	
Name of Organization or Business:	
Contact Name:	
Contact Phone Number:	
Mailing Address:	
City, State, and Zip Code:	
Email:	
Website:	
Description of Products to Sell or Exhibit at Event:	

By signing this document, I acknowledge that I assume all risks and complete responsibility for any injury or accident which may occur to myself, my property, or anyone working or attending with me during this event while on the premises. I hereby release and hold harmless sponsors, promoters, and all persons or entities associated with this event, The Nocona Chamber of Commerce and the City of Nocona. I understand that the Nocona Chamber of Commerce may refuse any vendor at any time with sole discretion based on our goals to offer a variety of crafts, merchandise and food types. I grant permission for any photos of me and my booth to be published for advertising purposes.

By signing this document, I acknowledge that vendors are required to pay their vendor dues in full prior to the event. Payments will no longer be accepted on the day of the event. All payments are non-refundable and non-transferable unless the event is canceled by the Nocona Chamber of Commerce.

Signature of Vendor:	Date:
----------------------	-------

*Application pending until approved by Executive Director or Nocona Chamber of Commerce Board of Directors.